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Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 vCIN 14.00

Week 1
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @IND 17.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vTB 22.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @IND 13.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DEN 7.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vGB 7.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CHI 17.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @DEN 6.00 : Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @CLE 400 *
Iﬂe'ehm?%s wg ﬁg\l l7l @TCEL'E 2-88 X Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @IND  11.00 *
ichael Thomas \Y . *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 vBUF 500 ~ 5§32§hsoae"?<“£ \liVR i'FI'L 191 S‘D g/LTR 2:88 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/STLV ~ 13 @DEN 1100 * San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 @PIT 1450 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 @DEN 13.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 vTEN 17.00
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL  14.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7 @NO 9.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vTB 1.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @LAC 6.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vCIN 3.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDET 5.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vTEN 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @BAL 4.00
Randall Cobb WR NYJ 7 vBUF 0.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vTB 10.00
Hunt'er Renfrow WR LV 13 @DEN 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vLV 4.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vDET 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vMIA 4.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VvSF 1.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 vCIN 6.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vBUF 11.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 v TEN 9.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Justin Herlbert QB LAC 5 vMIA 14.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @CLE 4.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vHOU 400 ¥ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VvMIA 17.00 *
gonydl?ol(l:ardk \F/%VBR gﬁt ; gmg 12-88 Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @NO 11.00 *
randin Cooks . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vMIA 8.00 *
JDu;tir;AJetffelrfson wg gllilzli 153 VIER 12-88 i Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @MIN 500 *
K. Metcal \Y . i *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @NYG 600 * Evin meprerson KON 7 \éJDTCEL,\IIE oo -
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @NYG 1950 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 v MIA 200 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @LAC  29.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VSF 12.00
Rgssell Wilson QB DEN 9 vLV 10.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 @LAC 0.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @NYG 2.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vARI 1.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @MIN 4.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @ATL 6.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vTEN 5.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 VARI 7.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU 8.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @ATL 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vDET 0.00 Laviska Shenault J., WR CAR 7 @ATL 2.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vCAR 4.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vTB 3.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vTB 3.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @ATL 3.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @CHI 12.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 vGB 5.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 7.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @NYJ 1500 *
James Conner RB ARl 14 @WAS 7.00 * Cam Akers RB MIN 13 vTB 3.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PIT 22.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @KC 6.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @MIN 9.00 ~ Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VvCIN 300 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 700 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VLAR 1.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 @KC 8.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR NE 11 v PHI 3.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VLAR 400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vHOU 3.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 v PHI 12.50 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @NYJ 7.50 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vGB 18.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @KC 13.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PIT 16.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvCIN 15.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 vTEN 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @CHI 3.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @ATL 9.00 Damien Harris RB BUF 13 @NYJ 1.00
Rhamondre S.tevenson RB NE 11 v PHI 8.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vDET 1.00
Iﬂerr){ M&Laurln wg \IIDVI:E’\,\SI 194 Vﬁ\F/u 8-88 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @SEA 0.00
arvin Mims v . Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 vCIN 6.00
?eorggplzkens \IiVR :\D/III-; 160 V@SL';-\C 288 Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vDET 0.00
ason Sanders . Matt Prater K ARl 14 @WAS 6.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 7 @NO 9.00 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @KC 9.00
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vDET 17.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 11.00 *
Bre:ece HaIlI RB NYJ 7 vBUF 14.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 VvCIN 12.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vSF 3.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vCAR 1000 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NE 7.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 vCAR 0.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vGB 200 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @NE 500 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vDET 000 ~ Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vDAL 3.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 13 vDAL 0.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vDET 400 *
Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 @ATL 700 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @NE 11.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vPHI 21.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vDAL 9.00
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 7 VvBUF 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CHI 19.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 @NE 0.00 Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VLAR 1.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vJAX 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 @NVYJ 6.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @LAC 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @KC 8.00
Brandpn Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PIT 15.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vLV 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @DEN  10.00 Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CHI 0.00
George 'Klttle TE SF 9 @PIT 1.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vHOU 0.00
Jake Elliott K~ PHI 10 @NE 10.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vMIA 8.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vDET 1.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VLAR 7.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vTB 5.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @CLE 7.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @NYJ 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @LAC 26.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vBUF 400 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @NYJ 7.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 1350 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vJAX 20.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @ATL 9.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vJAX 0.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VLAR 6.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vLV 5.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vARI 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NYG 1.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @IND 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @IND 6.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @LAC -3.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NE 12.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 v DAL 6.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vHOU 5.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @NO 6.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VSF 400 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @LAC 7.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @DEN 3.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v ARI 1350 *
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @DEN 0.00

Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vCAR 7.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vDET 2.00

Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 v PHI 4.00
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NE 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vHOU 3.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @NYJ 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vJAX 13.00
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vLV 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VSF 2.50
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Week 2

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

Trevor Lawrence
Travis Etienne
Khalil Herbert
Davante Adams
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce
Greg Zuerlein
Las Vegas Raiders
Jimmy Garoppolo
C.J. Stroud

Ty Chandler
Jerome Ford
Alvin Kamara
Nico Collins

Tee Higgins
Hunter Renfrow
Chris Boswell
New York Jets

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

JAX
JAX
CHI
Lv
NO
KC
NYJ

D/ST LV

QB
QB
RB
RB

WR
K

Lv
HOU
MIN
CLE
NO
HOU
CIN
Lv
PIT

D/ST NYJ

6
7

v KC
v KC
@TB
@BUF
@CAR
@JIAX
@DAL
@BUF
@BUF
v IND
@PHI
@PIT
@CAR
v IND
v BAL
@BUF
v CLE
@DAL

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Tua Tagovailoa
Tony Pollard
Jamaal Williams
Zay Flowers
Justin Jefferson
D.K. Metcalf
Brandon Aubrey
Dallas Cowboys
Justin Herbert
Russell Wilson
J.K. Dobbins
Rico Dowdle
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
Mecole Hardman
Kyle Pitts

Greg Joseph
Green Bay Packers

Greene Machine - Terrance

Justin Fields
Christian McCaffrey

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

MIA
DAL
NO
BAL
MIN
SEA
DAL

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
DEN
BAL
DAL
B
DAL
KC
ATL
MIN

D/ST GB

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jason Myers

New England Patriots

Dak Prescott
Brock Purdy
James Conner
Kendre Miller
Miles Sanders
Terry McLaurin
Marvin Mims
George Pickens
Jason Sanders
Tennessee Titans

SEA

D/ST NE

QB
QB
RB
RB

DAL
SF
ARI
NO
CAR
WAS
DEN
PIT
MIA

D/ST TEN

10

13
9
11

= S =
~BooR~w~RERo~Ruono~u

@NE
v NYJ
@CAR
@CIN
@PHI
@DET
v NYJ
v NYJ
@TEN
v WAS
@CIN
v NYJ
v CHI
v NYJ
@JIAX
v GB
@PHI
@ATL

G.

@TB
@LAR
v MIA
v CHI
v NYJ
v SEA
@DET
v MIA
v NYJ
@LAR
vNYG
@CAR
v NO
@DEN
v WAS
v CLE
@NE
v LAC

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes
Breece Hall
Najee Harris
Brandon Aiyuk
A.J. Brown

D.J. Moore

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Mac Jones
Matthew Stafford
Rashaad Penny
Jonathan Taylor
Jeff Wilson
Jakobi Meyers
Skyy Moore
George Kittle
Graham Gano

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

KC
NYJ
PIT
SF
PHI
CHI
PHI

D/ST CLE

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NE
LAR
PHI
IND
MIA
Lv
KC
SF
NYG

10

@JIAX
@DAL
v CLE
@LAR
v MIN
@TB
v MIN
@PIT
v MIA
v SF

v MIN
@HOU
@NE
@BUF
@JIAX
@LAR
@ARI

12.00
4.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
3.00
0.00

-2.00

11.00

23.00
0.00

15.00
0.00

15.00

10.00
2.00
8.00
0.50

13.00
11.00
2.00
6.00
15.00
7.00
8.00
15.50
19.00
34.00
0.00
4.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
-3.50

14.00
15.00
7.00
21.00
14.00
10.00
5.00
1.50
15.00
11.00
11.00
0.00
4.00
9.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
6.50

20.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

10.00

10.00
8.00

14.00

17.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
3.00
5.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Kirk Cousins

Josh Jacobs
Dameon Pierce
Ja'Marr Chase
Calvin Ridley
Deebo Samuel
Younghoe Koo

San Francisco 49ers
Derek Carr

Ryan Tannehill
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Jordan Addison
Courtland Sutton
Mike Williams
Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

MIN
Lv
HOU
CIN
JAX
SF
ATL

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB

NO
TEN
GB
MIA
KC
MIN
DEN
LAC
CLE

D/IST NO

13
13

11

v NO

@PHI
@BUF
v IND
v BAL
v KC
@LAR
v GB
@LAR
@CAR
v LAC
@ATL
@NE
@JIAX
@PHI
v WAS
@TEN
@PIT
@CAR

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
Chris Olave
Evan McPherson

QB
RB

K

CIN
LAC
TEN
LAC
B
NO
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kenny Pickett

Mike White

Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Laviska Shenault Jr.
T.J. Hockenson
Eddy Pineiro
Chicago Bears

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
MIA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR
CAR
MIN
CAR

D/ST CHI

B =
~RBou~Ruooa~a~

fiN
~~ R

13
7
13

v BAL
@TEN
v LAC
@TEN
v CHI
@CAR
v BAL
@TEN
v CLE
@NE
@DEN
v NO
@DEN
v NO
v NO
@PHI
v NO
@TB

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen

AJ Dillon

Jahmyr Gibbs
Tyler Lockett
Elijah Moore
Puka Nacua
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers
Damien Harris
Jerick McKinnon
Amari Cooper
Cooper Kupp
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Matt Prater
Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

BUF
GB

DET
SEA
CLE
LAR
BAL

D/IST BUF

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

DET
CLE
MIN
BUF
KC
CLE
LAR
NE
ARI

D/ST DET

13

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb

Bijan Robinson
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Darren Waller
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Daniel Jones
Jordan Love

Zach Charbonnet
James Cook

David Montgomery
Jerry Jeudy

Drake London
Christian Watson
Cameron Dicker
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0B
RB

BAL
CLE
ATL
PHI
BAL
NYG
KC

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

NYG
GB
SEA
BUF
DET
DEN
ATL
GB
LAC

v LV
@ATL
v SEA
@DET
@PIT
v SF
@CIN
v LV
v SEA
@PIT
@PHI
v LV
@JIAX
@PIT
v SF
v MIA
v NYG
v SEA

@CIN
@PIT
v GB

v MIN
@CIN
@ARI
@JIAX
v MIN
@ARI
@ATL
@DET
v LV

v SEA
v WAS
v GB

@ATL
@TEN

3.00

28.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

12.00
5.00
7.50

11.00

16.00
0.00

18.00
7.00

13.00
6.00
8.00
5.00
8.00

13.00
0.00
10.00
14.00
5.00
8.00
4.00
2.50
17.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
16.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
7.00
0.00

17.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
4.00

15.00
7.00

13.00

24.00

15.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
9.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
5.50

19.00
6.00
17.00
19.00
5.00
7.00
3.00
9.00
26.00
16.00
3.00
15.00
8.00
2.00
7.00
0.00
4.00
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L
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @JAX 13.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @HOU 9.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VvBAL 9.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vWAS 5.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vLV 6.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NE 5.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DAL 14.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vLV 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @NE 9.00 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @DET 20.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VvNO 12.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @PHI 3.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @HOU 12.00
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @DET 7.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DEN 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvNYJ 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvKC 11.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 vKC 4.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @CIN 6.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIN 20.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @ARI 11.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @CIN 1.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vLV 10.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @HOU 5.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @NE 8.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @BUF 3.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @DEN 5.50 *
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @BUF 0.00
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vGB 16.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vGB 4.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vMIA 1.00
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v MIN 19.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @CIN 2.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vVvLAC 4.00

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvCLE 0.00
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vWAS 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VvCLE 13.00
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Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 @SEA 2.00

Week 3
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 vPIT 2200 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vLAC 30.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vHOU 13.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vPIT 8.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvTEN 8.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vDEN 21.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vPIT 2200 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vLAC 500 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @GB 5.00 : Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vHOU 400 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v CHI 7.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvNYG 16.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @LV 9.00 ~ Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @DET 300 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 vPIT 050 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 vNYG  12.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vHOU 17.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @GB 6.00
?Jéﬁtro;d Sg E?NU l73 @I_J:é 22-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7 @CLE 5.00

y Chandler v . Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VvNO 0.00
thlil Herbert RB CHI 13 @KC 3.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vCHI 8.00
A!vm Kamara RB NO 11 @GB 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @JAX 6.00
Nico C_oII{ns WR HOU 7 @JAX 3.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VLAR 14.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VLAR 2.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @MIA  11.00
Hunter Renf.row WR LV 13 vPIT 1.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @MIN 17.00
Greg Zuerlein K~ NYyJ 7 vNE 4.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VvTEN 8.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 VvNE 0.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @GB 6.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @MIN 27.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VLAR 12.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @ARI 1200 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @MIN 0.00 *
;?acf::ellad White \F/eVBR giL l53 v :DNHE! 2-88 X Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @CLE 200 *

ay Flowers v . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @MIN 28.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vLAC 20.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 v PHI 400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvCAR 11.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @GB 10.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @ARI 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 VLAR 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @ARI 100 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @MIN 400 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vDEN 26.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 @LV 20.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @MIA 17.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 vDEN 9.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 VIND 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vBUF 2.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @ARI 6.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @SEA 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @GB 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vBUF 7.00
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @ARI 1.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @SEA 13.00
Mecol§ Hardman WR KC 10 vCHI 0.00 Laviska ShenaultJrr, WR CAR 7 @SEA 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @DET 3.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vLAC 7.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 VLAC 4.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @SEA 7.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 vNO 12.00 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 13 @KC -1.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @KC 9.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @WAS 20.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYG 12.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 VIND 5.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @NYJ 6.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VATL 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 700 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vTEN  16.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @ARI 6.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VCAR 400 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 VATL 10.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @CIN 7.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VvCAR 8.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 13 VIND 500 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @NYJ 12.50 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 @WAS 20.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @ARI 16.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VATL 18.00
?fOCk PCdey Sg i;l 194 v EX(LS 1388 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvTEN  22.00

ames Conner v . Cam Akers RB MIN 13 vLAC 0.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 @GB 3.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 vNO 3.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @SEA 7.00 Damien Harris RB BUF 13 @WAS 1.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vBUF 4.00 Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 @CIN 8.00
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @MIA 7.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @CIN 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LV 7.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VATL 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 v DEN 10.00 Matt Prater K ARl 14 v DAL 9.00
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 7 @CLE 7.50 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 VATL 14.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCHI 1800 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 VIND 2300 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 VvNE 200 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @DET 6.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @LV 6.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @CIN 6.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 1300 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 200 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @KC 500 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 VIND 3.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNYG 9.00 ~ Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @SF 200 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 500 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vCHI 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 5 VvTEN 1550 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 @TB 14.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @NYJ  17.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @SF 6.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @CIN 14.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 vNO 18.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VCAR 4.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @BAL 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 @WAS 11.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vDEN 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 VATL 0.00
Brandpn Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYG 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @MIA 8.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vPIT 8.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 @DET 3.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vCHI 4.00 Christian Watson WR GB 6 VvNO 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @SF 5.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @MIN 4.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/36



www.rtsports.com
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 v CHI 8.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvCAR 16.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VLAR 9.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VvCAR 17.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @WAS 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDEN 21.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvNE 4.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @WAS 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vDEN 850 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @BAL 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @SEA 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vLAC 12.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @BAL 16.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @MIA 6.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vBUF 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @ARI 9.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vHOU 8.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 vHOU 3.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 13 vIND 8.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 20.00 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @MIN 1.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 13.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @WAS 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @CLE 4.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @BAL 7.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @MIA 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @LV 10.00 *
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vPIT 0.00
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @DET 10.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @DET 2.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @SF 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vIND 2.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vIND 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @LV 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vDEN 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vPIT 2.00
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v BUF 1.00
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Week 4

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vPIT 23.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VATL 7.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vTB 8.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @LAC 7.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 vTB 5.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @NYJ 6.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @HOU 2.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vKC 3.50
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 @LAC 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VATL 18.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @CAR 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvBAL 4.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vDEN 13.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vVvPIT 23.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @TEN 1.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 @LAC 1.00
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 vKC 2.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 13 @LAC 7.00

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @BUF 16.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvNE 6.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @NO 7.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @CLE 5.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CAR  13.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @NYG 4.00
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvNE 6.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 VvNE 18.00
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vLV 14.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @CHI 17.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @CLE 0.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvNE 1.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vTB 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VNE 2.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @NYJ 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @JAX 2.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @CAR 3.00

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 VvDET 2.00

Greene Machine - Terrance G.

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vDEN 26.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 @SF 5.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VARI 22.00
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @NO 4.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNE 7.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @GB 8.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 @NYG 4.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @DAL 1.50
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNE 16.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VARI 16.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 vTB 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vMIN 3.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @DAL 4.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 9.00
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @CHI 4.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @HOU 2.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @BUF 2.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 7 vCIN 15.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @NYJ 19.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vKC 6.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @HOU  10.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VARI 14.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vWAS 26.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @LAC 3.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vWAS 10.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 vBAL 7.50
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @DAL 7.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @IND 19.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 vWAS 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 VvLAR 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @BUF 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vDEN 16.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @NYJ 1.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 VARI 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 v SEA 3.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Kirk Cousins
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Ja'Marr Chase
Tank Dell
Courtland Sutton
Younghoe Koo

San Francisco 49ers

Derek Carr

Ryan Tannehill
Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Jordan Addison
Calvin Ridley
Deebo Samuel
Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

MIN
GB
MIA
CIN
HOU
DEN
ATL

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB

NO
TEN
Lv
KC
HOU
MIN
JAX
SF
CLE

D/IST NO

13
6
10
7
7
9
11
9
11
7
13
10
7
13
9
9
5
11

v MIN

@CAR
v DET
@BUF
@TEN
v PIT
@CHI
@JIAX
v ARI
vTB

v CIN
@LAC
@NYJ
v PIT
@CAR
v ATL
v ARI
v BAL
vTB

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
Chris Olave
Evan McPherson

QB
RB

K

CIN
LAC
TEN
LAC
B
NO
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kenny Pickett
Mike White
Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Laviska Shenault Jr.

T.J. Hockenson
Eddy Pineiro
Chicago Bears

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
MIA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR
CAR
MIN
CAR

D/ST CHI

B =
~RBou~Ruooa~a~

fiN
~~ R

13
7
13

@TEN
v LV

v CIN
v LV
@NO
vTB
@TEN
v LV
@HOou
@BUF
@PHI
v MIN
@PHI
v MIN
v MIN
@CAR
v MIN
v DEN

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen
Jahmyr Gibbs
Roschon Johnson
Tutu Atwell
Amari Cooper
Puka Nacua
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

AJ Dillon

Gus Edwards
Cooper Kupp
Tyler Lockett
Josh Reynolds
Matt Prater
Detroit Lions

QB
RB

BUF
DET
CHI

LAR
CLE
LAR
BAL

D/IST BUF

QB
QB
RB

DET
CLE
MIN
GB
BAL
LAR
SEA
DET
ARI

D/ST DET

13
9
13
10

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
James Cook

Bijan Robinson
Jerry Jeudy
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Daniel Jones
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
David Montgomery
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Christian Watson
Darren Waller
Cameron Dicker

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

BAL
BUF
ATL
DEN
PHI
BAL
KC

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

NYG
GB
MIA
DET
LAR
ATL
GB
NYG
LAC

13
13
11

v MIA
@GB
v DEN
@IND
v BAL
@IND
@CLE
v MIA
@GB
v BAL
@CAR
v DET
@CLE
@IND
@NYG
@GB
@SF
@GB

@CLE
v MIA
@JIAX
@CHI
v WAS
@CLE
@NYJ
v WAS
v SEA
v DET
@BUF
@GB
@IND
@JIAX
v DET
v SEA
v LV

11.00

11.00
1.00
4.00
7.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
0.50
6.00

15.00

14.00

20.00

10.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
3.00
1.50

8.00
0.00
17.00
4.00
11.00
0.00
1.00
16.50
5.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
7.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
5.50

31.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

19.00
4.00
4.00

14.00
0.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
0.00
5.00
6.00
2.00
9.50

17.00
8.00
13.00
5.00
7.00
11.00
5.00
2.50
16.00
15.00
15.00
17.00
14.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
4.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Page 7/36



www.rtsports.com
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @NYJ 2.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vLAR 23.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @TEN 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @NYG 8.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vMIA 22.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @BUF 7.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VATL 8.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v MIA 10.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @BUF -4.00 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @NYG 6.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VvMIN 11.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CAR 9.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vLAR 8.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @CHI 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @PHI 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VNE 6.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vKC 6.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VATL 8.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @CLE 18.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vWAS 27.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @CLE 1.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vWAS 8.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vMIA 8.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLAR 200 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @BUF 4.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @CHI 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @HOU 0.00 *
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @LAC 12.00
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @JAX 11.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @JAX 1.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 v SEA 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vBAL 1.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @CLE 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vCIN 6.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @HOU 0.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @LAC 3.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @PHI 1.50
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Week 5

Adam's Team - Adam Clark
C.J. Stroud QB

Travis Etienne RB

Alvin Kamara RB

Davante Adams WR

Michael Thomas WR

Travis Kelce TE

Greg Zuerlein K

Las Vegas Raiders

HOU
JAX
NO
Lv
NO
KC
NYJ

D/ST LV

Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Ty Chandler RB MIN
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Khalil Herbert RB CHI
Nico Collins WR HOU
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Hunter Renfrow WR LV
Chris Boswell K PIT
New York Jets D/ST NYJ

7
9

6
7

@ATL
@BUF
@NE
v GB
@NE
@MIN
@DEN
v GB
v GB
@BUF
v KC

@WAS
@ATL
@ARI
v GB

v BAL
@DEN

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Rachaad White RB TB

Zay Flowers WR BAL
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Justin Herbert QB LAC
Russell Wilson QB DEN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jamaal Williams RB NO

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC

Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Greg Joseph K MIN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Greene Machine - Terrance

Justin Fields QB CHI
James Conner RB ARI
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Marquise Brown WR ARI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Jason Sanders K MIA
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Brock Purdy QB SF
Kendre Miller RB NO
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Mike Evans WR TB
George Pickens WR PIT
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Jason Myers K SEA
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

6

13
14
9
14
7
14
10
11
7
9
11
7
11

(6]

~N oo o

vNYG
@SF

@PIT
v KC

@SF
@SF

v NYJ
@PIT
@SF
@NE
@SF
@MIN
v HOU
v KC
@LVv

G.

@WAS
v CIN
v DAL
v CIN
@SF
v CHI
vNYG
v NO
@SF
v DAL
@NE
@DET
v NO

v BAL
v CAR

@IND

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
A.J. Brown WR PHI
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR
Mac Jones QB NE
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Najee Harris RB PIT
Rashaad Penny RB PHI
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Skyy Moore WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Graham Gano K NYG

10
7
11
9
10
13
10
7
11
10

@MIN
@DEN
v TEN
v DAL
@LAR
@WAS
@LAR
@DET
v NO
v PHI
v BAL
@LAR
vNYG
v GB
@MIN
v DAL
@MIA

14.00
24.00
10.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
11.00
19.00
1.00
0.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
14.00

22.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
4.00

-3.50
0.00

17.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
5.00

13.00

31.00
4.00
8.00
9.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
6.00

10.00

21.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

19.00
0.00
0.00
0.50

16.00
25.00
3.00
5.00
12.00
34.00
5.00
-4.00
5.00
15.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
1.00
14.00
7.00

B B B

B

Cleveland Browns

D/ST CLE

5

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Kirk Cousins

Josh Jacobs
Raheem Mostert
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Calvin Ridley
Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints
Derek Carr

Ryan Tannehill
Aaron Jones

Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Tank Dell

Deebo Samuel
Courtland Sutton
Dustin Hopkins
San Francisco 49ers

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

MIN
Lv

MIA
MIN
CIN
JAX
ATL

D/IST NO

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

NO
TEN
GB
KC
HOU
HOU
SF
DEN
CLE

DIST SF

7
7
9
9
5
9

v KC
v GB
v NYG
v KC
@ARI
@BUF
v HOU
@NE
@NE
@IND
@LVv
@MIN
@ATL
@ATL
v DAL
v NYJ

v DAL

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Derrick Henry
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Chris Olave

T.J. Hockenson
Evan McPherson
Chicago Bears
Kenny Pickett
Mike White

Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Eddy Pineiro

QB
RB
RB
WR

TE
K

CIN
TEN
WAS
CAR
NO
MIN
CIN

D/ST CHI

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

PIT
MIA
LAC
WAS
CAR
LAC
B
CAR
CAR

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

7
7
14
7
11
13
7
13
6
10
5
14

a~N~NOOo~N

@ARI
@IND
v CHI
@DET
@NE
v KC
@ARI
@WAS
v BAL
v NYG

v CHI
@DET

@DET
@DET

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen

Gus Edwards
Jaylen Warren
Cooper Kupp
Puka Nacua
Sam LaPorta
Brett Maher
Detroit Lions
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers
Jahmyr Gibbs
Roschon Johnson
Tutu Atwell
Amari Cooper
Josh Reynolds
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

BUF
BAL
PIT

LAR
LAR
DET
LAR

D/ST DET

QB
QB
RB

DET
CLE
MIN

DET
CHI

LAR
CLE
DET
BAL

DI/IST BUF

13
13
6
10
10
9
10
9
9
5
13
9
13
10
5
9
13
13

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
James Cook

Bijan Robinson
Jerry Jeudy
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Daniel Jones
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
David Montgomery
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Christian Watson
Darren Waller
Cameron Dicker

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

BAL
BUF
ATL
DEN
PHI
BAL
KC

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

NYG
GB
MIA
DET
LAR
ATL
GB
NYG
LAC

13
13
11

v JAX
@PIT
v BAL
v PHI
v PHI
v CAR
v PHI
v CAR
v CAR

v KC

v CAR
@WAS
v PHI

v CAR
@PIT
v JAX

@PIT
v JAX
v HOU
v NYJ
@LAR
@PIT
@MIN
@LAR
@MIA
@LVv

v NYG
v CAR
v PHI

v HOU
@LVv

@MIA

0.00

16.00
9.00
8.00
7.00

27.00

13.00
3.00

22.00

11.00

14.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
1.00
0.00

16.00

23.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
8.00
9.50

16.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
0.00

23.00
4.00
7.00

11.00

10.00
9.00
2.00
8.50

18.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
4.50

15.00
2.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
6.00
6.00

12.00
7.00

12.00

22.00

17.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @MIN 7.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vTEN 400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @ARI 9.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vJAX 14.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYG 2400 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @BUF 8.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vJAX 200 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vNYG 1350 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @DET 16.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vKC 5.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vTEN 26.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vNYJ 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v CHI 3.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @SF 1.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DEN 5.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @BUF 4.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @PIT 7.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @LAR 24.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @PIT 2.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @LAR 10.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vJAX 12.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @IND 14.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNYG 400 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vNYJ 3.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v CHI -1.50 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 v CHI 23.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vGB 0.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vHOU 5.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @MIA 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @PIT 1.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvBAL 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTEN 5.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vGB 3.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VvBAL 6.00
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Fantasy
Spovts

Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 @MIA -1.00

Week 6
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vNO 11.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @CHI  11.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VIND 12.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vNE 9.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @HOU 10.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDEN 9.00 *
’I\Dﬂgv;ntcla T/;dams wg ’I:l\é ﬁ V@ ’:E)u 421'88 : Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CHI 400 *
Ichael Thomas . Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VSEA 8.00 *
(TsravisZKellce_ 'IEE Esa 170 v 25:\1 15-88 : Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VIND 200 *
rég Zueriein v : Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vWAS 3.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV ~ 13 vNE 14.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 @CLE 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 VvNE 10.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @HOU 21.00
ire(\;%r LZ\INrence Sg ﬂ/ﬁr)\l( 193 Z@'gﬁ. 18-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7 vBAL 3.00
y Chandler . Aaron Jones RB GB 6 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vSF 9.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vCAR  16.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 v MIN 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vNO 3.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vNO 8.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vNO 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvSEA 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CLE 1.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 vNE 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @KC 6.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 0.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VSF 9.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vPHI 10.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @HOU 7.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vCAR 20.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VSEA 11.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @LAC 1100 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDAL 600 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvDET 3.00 : Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vBAL  13.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @LAC 6.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDAL 9.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @TEN 7.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vDET 7.00 *
E.K. dMetc:ﬂfb \IiVR giﬁ 3 g(LZIAl\(I: 2-88 : T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CHI 500 *
randon Aubrey . Evan McPherson K CIN 7 VSEA 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @LAC 6.50 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5 v DAL 850 ¥
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvDAL 16.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @KC 9.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 VCAR 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @TEN 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @ATL 2.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @LAC 1.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @MIA 10.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @HOU 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @ATL 8.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 v DEN 0.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @MIA 2.00
Justin geﬁerson WR MIN 13 @CHI 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @HOU 9.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vWAS 5.00 Laviska ShenaultJr., WR CAR 7 @MIA 1.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @CHI 7.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @MIA 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 6 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 v MIN 12.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vMIN 6.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 VNYG 12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @CLE 7.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @TEN 5.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 @LV 8.00 * Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 @KC 4.00 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs A wg EiL 3 V@ DLiI: 1411-88 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 VARI 16.00 *
eeDee Lam . Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 VvARI 2.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 @TB 15.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @TB 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vCAR 6.00 * Brett Maher K LAR 10 VARI 7.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @LVv 6.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vNYG 6.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @LAC 20.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @TB 25.00
JBrock Pcurdy Sg i;l 194 g&g g-gg Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VSF 0.00
ames Conner . Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @CHI 1.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 @HOU 1.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @TB 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 Q@MIA 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @LAR 3.00 Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 VARI 3.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ATL 8.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VSF 10.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @TB 5.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 @CIN 5.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @TEN 7.00
Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 11 vWAS 12.50 Detroit Lions DISTDET 9 @TB 6.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
gatrick ﬁanomes Sg Esa 170 v 25:\1 ig-gg : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @TEN  19.00 *
reece Hal v . David Montgomery RB DET 9 @TB 3.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @JAX 6.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vWAS 800 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CLE 7.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @KC 1.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NYJ 13.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @NYJ 400 *
JD.Il(. Nécllerg \IiVR g:.l ig V@ l\’fll\'(\lJ 2-88 : Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @TEN 6.00 *
ake Ellio . Harrison Butker K KC 10 v DEN 11.00 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 VvSF 750 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 @NYJ 1250 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @LVv 10.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @BUF 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 VARI 13.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00
Rasha_ad Penny RB PHI 10 @NYJ 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 vNYG 7.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 VARI 16.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNE 8.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vWAS  12.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vDEN 2.00 Christian Watson WR GB 6 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CLE 0.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @BUF 4.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @BUF 4.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vDAL 3.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vDEN 10.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @CIN 18.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vSEA 6.00 *
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @CIN 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYG 10.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vCAR 21.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VIND 7.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vNYG 200 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vCAR 7.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @JAX 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @MIA 11.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CHI 7.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @JAX 6.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @KC 6.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @ATL 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @LAC 2.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vPHI 9.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VIND 11.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @TEN 10.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NYJ 20.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vWAS 5.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NYJ 6.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYG 200 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vBAL 200 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vCAR 6.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @KC 0.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @ATL 4.50 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @ATL 12.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vNE 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @BUF 9.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @TEN 1.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvSF 9.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @JAX 10.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @MIA 12.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vNE 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 0.00
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Week 7

Adam's Team - Adam Clark
Baker Mayfield QB TB
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Davante Adams WR LV
Michael Thomas WR NO
Travis Kelce TE KC
Chris Boswell K PIT
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Ty Chandler RB MIN
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Khalil Herbert RB CHI
Nico Collins WR HOU
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Hunter Renfrow WR LV
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
New York Jets D/ST NYJ

5
9

7
7

v ATL
@NO
v JAX
@CHI
v JAX
v LAC
@LAR
@CHI
@NO

v SF

@IND
v LV

@CHI

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Rachaad White RB TB

Zay Flowers WR BAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Greg Joseph K MIN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Justin Herbert QB LAC
Russell Wilson QB DEN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jamaal Williams RB NO

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Greene Machine - Terrance

Brock Purdy QB SF
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Mike Evans WR TB
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Jason Sanders K MIA
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Justin Fields QB CHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
James Conner RB ARI
Kendre Miller RB NO
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
George Pickens WR PIT
Jason Myers K SEA

New England Patriots D/ST NE

10
7
5

13
5

11

13
6
5
9

13
7

11
7

10

13
7
7

9
13
9
14
5
9
10
5
13
7
14
11
11
7
14
6
5
11

@PHI

v ATL
v DET
v ARI
@TB
v SF
@DEN
@KC
v GB
v DET

v JAX

v LAC
v SF

G.

@MIN
v LV

@MIN
@SEA
v ATL
@BAL
@PHI
v ATL
v LV

@SEA
v JAX
v BUF

@NYG
@LAR
v ARI

v BUF

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Najee Harris RB PIT
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
A.J. Brown WR PHI
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Mac Jones QB NE
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Rashaad Penny RB PHI
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Skyy Moore WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Graham Gano K NYG

10
6
11
9
10
13
10
5
11
10

v LAC
@LAR
v CLE
@MIN
v MIA
v LV

v MIA
@IND
v BUF
v PIT

v MIA
@PHI
@CHI
v LAC
@MIN
v WAS

21.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
6.00
18.00
6.00
6.00
20.00
0.00
1.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

13.00
0.00
9.00
7.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
5.50

13.00

13.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
15.00
14.00
4.00
13.00
10.00
4.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
9.00
10.00
5.00
7.50

31.00
7.00
13.00
5.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
16.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
8.00
2.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Derek Carr

Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Tyler Lockett
Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Dustin Hopkins
San Francisco 49ers
Kirk Cousins

Zach Wilson

Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Dameon Pierce
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Deebo Samuel
Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

NO
Lv
KC
SEA
JAX
DEN
CLE

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB

MIN
NYJ
GB
MIA
HOU
MIN
CIN
SF
ATL

D/IST NO

11

P = B
o~ ~NBo~wlounooull

11
11

v JAX
@CHI
v LAC
v ARI
@NO
v GB

@IND
@MIN
v SF

@DEN
@PHI

v SF
@MIN

@TB
v JAX

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
T.J. Hockenson
Evan McPherson

QB
RB

TE
K

CIN
LAC
TEN
LAC
B
MIN
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kenny Pickett

Mike White

Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Chris Olave

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Eddy Pineiro
Chicago Bears

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

PIT
MIA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR
NO
CAR
CAR

D/ST CHI

13

@KC
@KC
v ATL
v SF
@KC
@LAR
@PHI
@NYG
@NYG

v JAX

vLV

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Amari Cooper
Cooper Kupp
Puka Nacua
Justin Tucker
Seattle Seahawks
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Jaleel McLaughlin
Jaylen Warren
Tutu Atwell

Josh Reynolds
Sam LaPorta
Brett Maher
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

BUF
BAL
DET
CLE
LAR
LAR
BAL

D/IST SEA

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
CLE
MIN

DEN
PIT

LAR
DET
DET
LAR

DI/IST BUF

13
13

10
13

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
James Cook

Bijan Robinson
Drake London
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Daniel Jones
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
David Montgomery
Kyren Williams
Jerry Jeudy
Christian Watson
Darren Waller
Cameron Dicker

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

BAL
BUF
ATL
ATL
PHI
BAL
KC

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

NYG
GB
MIA
DET
LAR
DEN
GB
NYG
LAC

@NE
v DET
@BAL
@IND
v PIT
v PIT
v DET
v ARI
@BAL
@IND
v SF
v GB
@LAR
v PIT
@BAL
@BAL
v PIT
@NE

v DET
@NE
@TB
@TB
v MIA
v DET
v LAC
v MIA
v WAS
@DEN
@PHI
@BAL
v PIT
v GB
@DEN
v WAS
@KC

0.00

19.00
4.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
9.00

14.00
6.00

27.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

21.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
2.00

0.00
4.00
0.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
2.50
12.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
16.50

20.00
15.00
15.00
2.00
3.00
15.00
6.00
7.00
14.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
6.50

26.00
11.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
2.00
11.00
5.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vLAC 4.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VARI 16.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VARI 11.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vGB 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @NE 8.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @PHI 11.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @NO 14.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @NE 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vDET 850 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vCLE 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vSF 4.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vCLE 6.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYG 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @NO 6.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @PHI 11.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIA 20.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vWAS 15.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vMIA 7.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @NE 0.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vCLE 14.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @PHI 6.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vGB 7.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @NYG 4.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NYG 13.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @CHI 4.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TB 11.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vDET 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @IND 5.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @LAR 7.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 0.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @CHI 3.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @LAR 2.00
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Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 vHOU 7.00

Week 8
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CAR 9.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @GB 17.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @PIT 21.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNE 5.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @IND 15.00 : Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @DEN 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @DET 1.00 i Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @GB 11.00 *
Mlch'ael Thomas WR NO 11 @IND 6.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @SF 11.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @DEN 500 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vKC 3.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VvJAX 2.00 * Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @SEA 4.00 *
New York Jets DISTNYJ 7 Q@NYG 200 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvCIN 250 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @PIT 21.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @IND 23.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @BUF  17.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7 @NYG 20.00
Iy Chaﬂgleii Eg '\C/“L’\é 153 gSEBA 2-88 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DET 9.00
erome For . Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vMIN 4.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @CAR 4.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CAR 3.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vCLE  10.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @SF 6.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @PIT 8.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 @DET 1.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vCIN 0.00
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @NYG  3.00 Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @TEN 6.00
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 @DET 1.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @IND 2.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNE 26.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @SF 22.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VLAR 500 > Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vCH 1600 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @BUF  10.00 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VATL 12.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VLAR 8.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vCHI 6.00 *
éaz Fhlﬂovtverﬁ wg 22; 153 @é\LREl (15-88 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @BUF 7.00 *
.K. Metcal \Y . *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VLAR 9.00 * Ej;&ﬂfﬁ;&gn -|£E l\cﬂm 173 ggl? 388 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vLAR  16.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 v CHI 750 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vCHI 21.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VvJAX 4.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vKC 12.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 vNE 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @ARI 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vPHI 4.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VLAR 2.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vHOU 5.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @IND 3.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vPHI 7.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @DEN 1.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 vHOU 2.00
Justin geﬁerson WR MIN 13 @GB 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @IND 4.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @TEN 3.00 Laviska ShenaultJr., WR CAR 7 vHOU 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @GB 4.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 vHOU 4.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 v MIN 7.50 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 13 @LAC 6.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VLAR 26.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vTB 26.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @LAC 3.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @ARI 12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vCIN 13.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vLV 21.00 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs X wg EiL 3 @fAURF 2288 i Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @SEA 8.00 *
eeDee Lam \Y . *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vLV 10.00 * Sssgijraitgp wi IEQE ig ggﬁ:: 42188 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vNE 500 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @ARI 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @BUF 200 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 5 vCLE 450 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 vLV 15.00
?rock Pcurdy Sg i;l 194 v g,lz.\']‘_ 2388 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @SEA 0.00
ames Conner Y . Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @GB 3.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 @IND 1.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 VvKC 3.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 @MIA 5.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvJAX 3.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vBAL 4.00 Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 @DAL 3.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 9.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vLV 1.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvJAX 5.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vLV 7.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 vCLE 4.00 Brett Maher K LAR 10 @DAL 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @MIA 8.00 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 13 vTB 6.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @DEN 14.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @ARI 9.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @NYG 15.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vTB 7.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vNO 9.00 ~ Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @TEN 8.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvCIN 10.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 @TEN 500 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @WAS 18.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @WAS 13.00 *
JD.Il(. Nécllerg \IiVR ggll ig gb\/;fs 2-88 : Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @ARI 500 *
ake Ellio . Harrison Butker K KC 10 @DEN 5.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @SEA 250 o~ Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @WAS 650 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @MIA  12.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vNYJ 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DAL 11.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 Vv MIN 15.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvJAX 5.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNE 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 @WAS  0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 vLV 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 VNE 3.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DAL 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @DET 1.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvKC 7.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @DEN 0.00 Christian Watson WR GB 6 VMIN 3.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 vCIN 14.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vNYJ 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 vNYJ 2.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VvCHI 10.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 15/36



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Football Experts 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 1:02pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @DEN 9.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvCLE 15.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 vCLE 7.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vKC 10.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vTB 7.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNE 16.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @PIT 4.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vTB 400 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @ARI 8.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 v NO 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 vHOU 13.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @GB 3.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @SF 12.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vNO 8.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v PHI 13.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VLAR 2.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @NYG 10.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @PIT 8.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vNE 12.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @WAS 25.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNYJ 12.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @WAS 7.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vTB 9.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vNO 6.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vHOU 7.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vKC 400 *
Washington Command@&/ST WAS 14 v PHI 5.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vPHI 30.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @DET 0.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TEN 3.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @ARI 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @SEA 7.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvATL 25.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvJAX 8.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNE 16.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @DET 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VvJAX 4.50
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Week 9 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 VARI 21.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vTB 39.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 vCHI 12.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VARI 7.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vNYG 11.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCHI 700 ¥ Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNYG 300 ~ Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @ATL 500 *
Mlch'ael Thomas WR NO 11 v CHI 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VBUF 4.00 *
(TsravusZKellce_ lE Esj 170 v E/IAI/(\: 411'88 : Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @BAL 300 *
rég Zueriein v . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VARI 6.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 vNYG  11.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 v CHI 6.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 0.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @PIT 13.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @HOU  16.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7 VLAC 13.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @ATL 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VLAR 10.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 10.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @NO 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vTB 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTB 7.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vBUF 11.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 vNYG 3.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VvTEN 4.00 Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vMIN 11.00
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 7 VvLAC 12.50 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 0.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @KC 13.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VBUF 21.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @PHI 600 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @NYJ 9.00 *
Rachgad White RB TB 5 @HOU 13.00 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @PIT 11.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 X Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @NYJ 7.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vSEA 1.00 X Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @HOU 1.00 *
E.K. dMetc:ﬂfb \IiVR giﬁ 3 gsgll- 2-88 X T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @ATL 6.00 *
randon Aubrey . Evan McPherson K CIN 7 vBUF 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @PHI 6.50 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @NYJ  12.00 *
geustln ﬁis&?ert 82 E/Ei‘ g @NYJ 888 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VTEN 9.00
ussell Wilson . Mike White QB MIA 10 @KC 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vSEA 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NE 7.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VIND 6.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vCHI 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @NE 7.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vMIA 1.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 VIND 1.00
Justin 'Jefferson WR MIN 13 @ATL 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 v CHI 5.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vMIN 5.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR CAR 7 VIND 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @ATL 5.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 VIND 4.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 VLAR 15.50 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 @NO 5.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @PHI 2200 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @CIN 20.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @GB 3.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vSEA 7.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 vWAS  18.00 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvTEN 11.00 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs A wg EiL 3 ggglu 13-88 : Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VARI 15.00 *
eeDee Lam - Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @GB 4.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NE 7.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @GB 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @KC 200 * Justin Tucker K  BAL 13 vSEA 8.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 v WAS 3.50 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 5 @BAL -2.50 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @NO 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 0.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 0.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VARI 15.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 @CLE 0.00 Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @ATL 3.00
D‘Olntg Foreman RB CHI 13 @NO 8.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB  SF 9 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CLE 2.00 Josh Downs WR IND 11 @CAR 1.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VTEN 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 0.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 0.00
Jason Myers K ~SEA 5 @BAL 1.00 Brett Maher K LAR 10 @GB 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @HOU -0.50 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @CIN 5.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vMIA 15.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 VvSEA 15.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vVvLAC 6.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 @CIN 3.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @CAR 8.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vMIN 500 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vDAL 700 ¥ Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vMIA 3.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNYG 700 ¥ DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 v DAL 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @NO 400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vSEA 8.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vDAL 400 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vMIA 3.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 7 VIND 1150 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v DAL 850 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vWAS  13.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @LV 1.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @GB 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 VLAR 14.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvTEN 9.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00
Rashagd Penny RB PHI 10 v DAL 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 0.00
Jeff Wllson RB MIA 10 @KC 3.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @GB 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vMIA 3.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 VvMIN 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @LV 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @LV 0.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @NYJ 7.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 10.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @BAL 7.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VvBUF 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @BAL 1.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @CIN 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 6.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvLAC 8.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @CIN 2.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v SEA 17.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @CAR 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VvIND 13.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @ATL 10.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @CAR 2.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NE 10.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @PHI 1.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 0.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @KC 12.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vDAL 18.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @LV 11.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v DAL 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @PIT 6.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 VIND 2.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @KC 5.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vNYG 8.00 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @NE 1.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NE 22.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vNYG 10.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 v MIN 4.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 v SEA 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VARI 4.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @CIN 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VTEN 10.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @CAR 6.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 0.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VTEN 3.00
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Week 10

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CIN 19.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @BAL 10.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @MIN 9.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNYJ 8.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 vNYJ 0.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vDEN 8.00
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @LV 8.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 13 vNYJ 2.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VSF 9.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VTEN 22.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vNO 5.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VSF 4.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vCAR 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CIN 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vHOU 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 vGB 7.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 @LV 8.50

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vDET 27.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vNYG 5.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvTEN 14.00
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VvNYG 19.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vCLE 7.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vWAS 9.00
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvNYG 7.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vNYG 8.50
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @BUF 14.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vCLE 0.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vNYG 8.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @MIN 1.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vNO 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @ARI 3.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vNO 6.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @PIT 0.50

Greene Machine - Terrance G.

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG 33.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @JAX 14.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vIND 10.00
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VTEN 17.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNYG 20.00
Amon-Ra St. Boon WR DET 9 @LAC 19.00
Blake Grupe K NO 11 @MIN 2.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 VTEN 13.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vCAR 0.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @JAX 25.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 vATL 7.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 vCAR 10.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vATL 2.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @SEA 3.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 vGB 4.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 vIND 11.00
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Mac Jones QB NE 11 vIND 10.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @LV 7.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @NE 8.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @JAX 7.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vCAR 5.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @JAX 17.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 @NE 4.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @BAL 6.50
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vGB 10.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 0.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNYJ 2.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 0.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 0.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Will Levis

Josh Jacobs

Aaron Jones
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Deebo Samuel
Younghoe Koo

San Francisco 49ers
Derek Carr

Aaron Rodgers
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Jordan Addison
Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

TEN
Lv
GB
CIN
SEA
SF
ATL

DIST SF

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

NO
NYJ
MIA
KC
HOU
MIN
JAX
DEN
CLE

D/IST NO

B ooPr =
~RoRhoun~wob~

11

@CHI

@TB
v NYJ
@PIT
v HOU
v WAS
@JIAX
@ARI
@JIAX
@MIN
@LVv

@CIN
v NO
v SF
@BUF
@BAL
@MIN

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
T.J. Hockenson
Evan McPherson

QB
RB

TE
K

CIN
LAC
TEN
LAC
B
MIN
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kenny Pickett

Mike White

Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Chris Olave

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Eddy Pineiro
Chicago Bears

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

PIT
MIA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR
NO
CAR
CAR

D/ST CHI

13

v HOU
v DET
@TB
v DET
v TEN
v NO
v HOU
v DET
v GB

@SEA
@CHI
@SEA
@CHI
@MIN
@CHI
@CHI
v CAR

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaylen Warren
Amari Cooper
Josh Downs

Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Gus Edwards
Jaleel McLaughlin
Cooper Kupp
Puka Nacua

Josh Reynolds
Brett Maher
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB

BUF
DET
PIT

CLE
IND

DET
BAL

D/IST BUF

QB
QB
RB

DET
CLE
MIN

BAL
DEN
LAR
LAR
DET
LAR

D/IST SEA

13

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
David Montgomery
Bijan Robinson
Tank Dell

Drake London
Mark Andrews
Cameron Dicker
Minnesota Vikings
Joshua Dobbs
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
James Cook
Kyren Williams
Jerry Jeudy
Rashee Rice
DeVonta Smith
Harrison Butker

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

BAL
DET
ATL
HOU
ATL
BAL
LAC

D/IST MIN

QB
QB
RB

MIN
GB
MIA
BUF
LAR
DEN
KC
PHI
KC

13
9
11

v DEN
@LAC
v GB

@BAL
@NE

@LAC
v CLE
v DEN
@LAC
@BAL
v NO

v CLE
@BUF

@LAC

v WAS

v CLE
@LAC
@ARI
@CIN
@ARI
v CLE
v DET
v NO

v NO

@PIT

v DEN

@BUF

5.00

9.00
12.00
5.00
18.00
10.00
8.00
3.00
19.50
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
0.50

29.00
12.00
2.00
24.00
5.00
16.00
7.00
-8.00
7.00
0.00
7.00
3.00
21.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
3.00
11.50

14.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
8.00
22.00
16.00
0.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
7.50

20.00
17.00
11.00
7.00
3.00
4.00
7.00
8.50
21.00
20.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 0.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvWAS 26.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vHOU 5.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VvWAS 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vDEN 3.00 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @SEA 0.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @LV 9.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vDEN 200 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vCLE 12.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @NE 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @CHI 10.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vNO 3.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @NE 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @BUF 12.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VNYG 12.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VSF 10.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VSF 1.00
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 0.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @SEA 28.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @DAL 6.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @BAL 4.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @TB 2.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 vGB 1.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @CHI 4.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vINYJ 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 vGB 250 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 0.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vNYJ 8.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @ARI 3.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vCLE 2.00
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 0.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vDEN 6.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @NE 8.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 0.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @BUF 7.00

Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @SEA 0.50
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Week 11

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

C.J. Stroud
Travis Etienne
Jerome Ford
Davante Adams
Travis Kelce
Dalton Kincaid
Greg Zuerlein
New York Jets
Trevor Lawrence
Baker Mayfield
Ty Chandler
Khalil Herbert
Alvin Kamara
Nico Collins

Tee Higgins
Hunter Renfrow
Chris Boswell
Las Vegas Raiders

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE
TE
K

HOU
JAX
CLE
Lv
KC
BUF
NYJ

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB

K

JAX
B
MIN
CHI
NO
HOU
CIN
Lv
PIT

D/ST LV

7
9
5
13
10
13
7
7
9
5
13
13
11

v ARI
v TEN
v PIT
@MIA
v PHI
v NYJ
@BUF
@BUF
v TEN
@SF
@DEN
@DET

v ARI

@BAL
@MIA
@CLE
@MIA

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Justin Herbert
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
Zay Flowers
D.K. Metcalf
Brandon Aubrey
Dallas Cowboys
Tua Tagovailoa
Russell Wilson
J.K. Dobbins
Rico Dowdle
Jamaal Williams
Mecole Hardman
Justin Jefferson
Kyle Pitts

Greg Joseph
Green Bay Packers

Greene Machine - Terrance

Dak Prescott
James Conner
Christian McCaffrey
Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jake Moody

Detroit Lions

Justin Fields

Brock Purdy
D'Onta Foreman
Darrell Henderson

QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

LAC
DAL
B

DAL
BAL
SEA
DAL

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

MIA
DEN
BAL
DAL
NO
KC
MIN
ATL
MIN

D/ST GB

QB
RB

DAL
ARI
SF
B
DAL
DET
SF

D/ST DET

QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Marquise Brown
Terry McLaurin
George Pickens
Blake Grupe

WR
WR
WR
K

CHI
SF
CHI
LAR
NE
ARI
WAS
PIT
NO

New England Patriots D/ST NE

11
11

@GB
@CAR
@SF
@CAR
v CIN
@LAR
@CAR
@CAR
v LV

v MIN
v CIN
@CAR

v PHI
@DEN

@DEN
v LAC

G.

@CAR
@HOU
vTB
@SF
@CAR
v CHI
vTB
v CHI
@DET
vTB
@DET
v SEA

@HOou
vNYG
@CLE

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes
Breece Hall
Najee Harris
Brandon Aiyuk
A.J. Brown

D.J. Moore

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Mac Jones
Matthew Stafford
Rashaad Penny
Jonathan Taylor
Jeff Wilson
Jakobi Meyers
Skyy Moore
George Kittle
Matt Gay

QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

KC
NYJ
PIT
SF
PHI
CHI
PHI

D/ST CLE

QB
QB
RB

NE
LAR
PHI
IND
MIA
Lv
KC
SF
IND

10

v PHI
@BUF
@CLE
vTB
@KC
@DET
@KC
v PIT

v SEA
@KC

v LV
@MIA
v PHI
vTB

24.00
5.00
4.00

13.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
1.50

20.00

13.00

11.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
8.50

28.00
11.00
6.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
13.50
22.00
14.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00

12.00
6.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
22.00
25.00
2.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

13.00
8.00
3.00

21.00
0.00

13.00
3.00
6.50
0.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
9.00
0.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Will Levis

Josh Jacobs
Raheem Mostert
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Deebo Samuel
Dustin Hopkins

San Francisco 49ers

Derek Carr

Aaron Rodgers
Aaron Jones

Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Tyler Lockett
Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

TEN
Lv
MIA
MIN
CIN
SF
CLE

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB

NO
NYJ
GB
KC
HOU
SEA
JAX
DEN
ATL

D/IST NO

v DAL

@JIAX
@MIA
vLV
@DEN
@BAL
vTB
v PIT
vTB

@BUF
v LAC
v PHI
v ARI
@LAR
v TEN
v MIN

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Joe Burrow
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
T.J. Hockenson
Evan McPherson

QB
RB

TE
K

CIN
LAC
TEN
LAC
B
MIN
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kenny Pickett
Mike White
Antonio Gibson
Chuba Hubbard
Brian Robinson Jr.
D.J. Chark

Chris Olave

Laviska Shenault Jr.

Eddy Pineiro
Chicago Bears

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

PIT
MIA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR
NO
CAR
CAR

D/ST CHI

13

@BAL
@GB
@JIAX
@GB
@SF
@DEN
@BAL
@GB
@CLE
v LV
v NYG
v DAL
v NYG
v DAL

v DAL
v DAL
@DET

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Josh Allen
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaylen Warren
Amari Cooper
Cooper Kupp
Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Gus Edwards
Jaleel McLaughlin
Josh Downs
Puka Nacua

Josh Reynolds
Brett Maher
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB

BUF
DET
PIT

CLE
LAR
DET
BAL

D/IST BUF

QB
QB
RB

DET
CLE
MIN

BAL
DEN
IND

LAR
DET
LAR

D/IST SEA

13

The Superstars - Stephen

Lamar Jackson
Devon Achane
David Montgomery
Tank Dell
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
Joshua Dobbs
Jordan Love
James Cook

Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Jerry Jeudy

Drake London
Rashee Rice
Cameron Dicker
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0B
RB

BAL
MIA
DET
HOU
PHI
BAL
KC

D/IST MIN

QB
QB
RB

MIN
GB
BUF
ATL
LAR
DEN
ATL
KC
LAC

13
10

v NYJ
v CHI
@CLE
v PIT
v SEA
v CHI
v CIN
v NYJ
v CHI
v PIT
@DEN
v CIN
v MIN

v SEA
v CHI

v SEA
@LAR

v CIN
v LV
v CHI
v ARI
@KC
v CIN
v PHI
@DEN
@DEN
v LAC
v NYJ

v SEA
v MIN

v PHI
@GB

0.00

13.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
9.00
0.00
5.00

16.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
7.00
4.00
13.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
1.50
5.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
5.00

24.00
10.00
20.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
7.00
17.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
1.00
0.00
11.50

24.00
0.00
10.00
19.00
9.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
16.00
21.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
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Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @KC 7.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @LAR 12.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @BAL 11.00 *
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @LAR 1.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYJ 200 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vLV 18.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvTEN 400 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v NYJ 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vCIN 750 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 vDAL 7.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @DEN 8.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vMIN 5.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG 3.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @CAR 3.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @BUF 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvTEN 6.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vLV 9.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vNYG 17.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @WAS 18.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @KC 11.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @JAX 10.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @CLE 1.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vLV 5.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @MIA 4.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @CLE 11.50 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @KC 12.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @MIA 18.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vCIN 1.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vPIT 3.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYJ 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vDAL 7.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vMIN 7.00

Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v NYG 9.50
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Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 @TEN 10.50

Week 12
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vJAX 23.00 * Derek Carr QB NO 11 @ATL 15.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @HOU 8.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @NYJ 15.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @DEN 7.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @LV 10.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vKC 700 ¥ Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vCHI 3.00 *
Hunt'er Renfrow WR LV 13 vKC 3.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VPIT 8.00 *
'(I;La\(ISBKelcell 'IEE gﬁ_ 160 ch:YN 288 i Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @SEA 1000 *
rs Boswe . Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vNO 400 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 vKC 550 San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 @SEA 1500 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @HOU 21.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 VvCAR 9.00
{B_ak(;r] Mz?lfield Sg -I\F/I‘IBN l53 @(IZF:I_IIID 1411-88 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 7 VvMIA 0.00
y Chanadler v . Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vKC 18.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @MIN 3.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DET 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @ATL  11.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vJAX 1.00
$11c0 ;oll{ns wg E%U ; v IJ3/|\T>< 15-88 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VSF 3.00
ee Higgins v . Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @HOU 10.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @PHI 3.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vVvCLE 6.00
Greg Zuerlein K NYyJ 7 vMIA 1.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @DEN 200
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vMIA 7.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @ATL 2.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvBAL 15.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VPIT 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vWAS 11.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VBAL 600 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @IND  11.00 : Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vCAR 1000 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 vWAS 11.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 VvBAL 10.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @LAC 1100 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @IND 400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvSF 300 ~ T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vCHI 7.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VWAS 700 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 vPIT 300 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vWAS 6.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 v BAL 6.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @NYJ 13.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 @CIN 13.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vCLE 11.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 @NYJ 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @LAC 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DAL 3.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvWAS 4.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @TEN  10.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @ATL 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL 6.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @LV 0.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @TEN 3.00
Justin 'Jefferson WR MIN 13 v CHI 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @ATL 11.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vNO 2.00 Laviska ShenaultJr., WR CAR 7 @TEN 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vCHI 2.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @TEN 4.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 6 @DET 7.50 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 @MIN  15.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvWAS 30.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @PHI 30.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 1500 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vGB 7.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 @NYG 11.00 i Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CIN 6.00 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs X wg EiL 3 @\:\’/\‘/_'\35 151588 i Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @DEN 1.00 *
eeDee Lam v . Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @ARI 2.00 *
JAn;on'\-/lRa jt. Brown \IiVR gET g V@ GSBEA 2-88 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DET 7.00 *
axe voody . Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @LAC 6.00 *
Tev:' E'r;gland Patriots B/BST EE” E ghNATh? 1451-88 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 @PHI 8.00 *
ustin Fields . Jared Goff QB DET 9 vGB 20.00
JBrock Pcurdy Sg i;l l94 @LSAEF;\ 12.88 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @DEN 0.00
ames Conner v . Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @LAC 3.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @MIN 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 VvCLE 0.00
’I\D/Iarrell_ Hegderson \FIQVBR 'I&/;\zll? ig @Ii’\ARRl ggg Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vJAX 7.00
arquise brown v : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @ARI 1.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 5.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vGB 3.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CIN 5.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vGB 6.00
Blake Grupe K NO 11 @ATL 9.00 Brett Maher K LAR 10 @ARI 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vGB 0.00 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 5 VvSF 4.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @Lv 19.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @LAC 1200 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vMIA 400 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vGB 9.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vTB 11.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vNO 17.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA 8.00 * Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vJAX 7.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vBUF 400 * Drake London WR ATL 11 vNO 9.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @MIN 11.00 = DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vBUF 12.00 *
Jake Elliott K~ PHI 10 vBUF 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @LVv 500 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 @DEN 6.50 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 13 v CHI 850 ¥
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @NYG 4.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vCHI 12.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @ARI 16.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DET 21.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @CIN 10.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @NYJ 0.00
Rashagd Penny RB PHI 10 vBUF 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 @PHI 10.00
Jeff Wllson RB MIA 10 @NYJ 7.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @ARI 23.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vKC 10.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vCLE 1.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @LV 3.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @LV 14.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @SEA 1.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 VLAR 6.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 vTB 6.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VBAL 2.00
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Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v BUF 1.50

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VSF 11.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vCHI 6.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vPIT 6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @PHI 9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NYJ 11.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @HOU 8.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @PHI 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @LAC 15.50 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vTB 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @TEN 11.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vTB 7.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VvSF 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vCLE 7.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DAL 5.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vWAS 1.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vMIA 5.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @HOU 8.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 @NYJ 18.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vBUF 25.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNE 5.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vBUF 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vCAR 400 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @TEN 0.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @NYJ 11.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vKC 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @CIN 13.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @DAL 17.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vKC 14.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vNO 6.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @LAC 2.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @DEN 2.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @PHI 11.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @CIN 5.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTB 10.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vCLE 5.00

Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @DAL -3.00
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Week 13

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

C.J. Stroud
Travis Etienne
Jerome Ford
Nico Collins

Tee Higgins
Travis Kelce
Chris Boswell
New York Jets
Trevor Lawrence
Baker Mayfield
Ty Chandler
Khalil Herbert
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Hunter Renfrow
Dalton Kincaid
Greg Zuerlein
Las Vegas Raiders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
JAX
CLE
HOU
CIN
KC
PIT

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB

JAX
B
MIN
CHI
NO
Lv
Lv
BUF
NYJ

D/ST LV

~N N oo

=
o

v DEN
v CIN
@LAR
v DEN
@JIAX
@GB
v ARI
v ATL
v CIN
v CAR

v DET

v ATL

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Justin Herbert
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
D.K. Metcalf
Kyle Pitts
Brandon Aubrey
Dallas Cowboys
Tua Tagovailoa
Russell Wilson
J.K. Dobbins
Rico Dowdle
Jamaal Williams
Zay Flowers
Mecole Hardman
Justin Jefferson
Greg Joseph
Green Bay Packers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
DAL
B

DAL
SEA
ATL
DAL

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

MIA
DEN
BAL
DAL
NO
BAL
KC
MIN
MIN

D/ST GB

@NE

v SEA

v CAR

v SEA

@DAL

@NYJ

v SEA

v SEA

@WAS
@Hou

v SEA
v DET

@GB

v KC

Greene Machine - Terrance G.

Dak Prescott
Christian McCaffrey

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jake Moody

New England Patriots

Justin Fields
Brock Purdy
James Conner
D'Onta Foreman
Darrell Henderson
Marquise Brown
Terry McLaurin
George Pickens
Blake Grupe
Detroit Lions

DAL
SF
NE
B
DAL
DET
SF

D/ST NE

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

CHI
SF
ARI
CHI
LAR
ARI
WAS
PIT
NO

D/ST DET

7
9

14

11
9

v SEA
@PHI
v LAC
v CAR
v SEA
@NO
@PHI
v LAC

@PHI
@PIT

v CLE
@PIT
v MIA
v ARI
v DET
@NO

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris

Jeff Wilson
Brandon Aiyuk
A.J. Brown

Skyy Moore

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Mac Jones
Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall
Rashaad Penny
Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
D.J. Moore
George Kittle
Matt Gay

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

KC
PIT
MIA
SF
PHI
KC
PHI

D/ST CLE

QB
QB
RB

NE
LAR
NYJ
PHI
IND
Lv
CHI
SF
IND

10
6
10
9
10
10
10
5
11
10

@GB
v ARI
@WAS
@PHI
v SF
@GB
v SF
@LAR
v LAC
v CLE
v ATL
v SF
@TEN

@PHI
@TEN

15.00
8.00
8.00

20.00
3.00
8.00
2.00

12.50

18.00

16.00
0.00
0.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

10.00
9.00
11.00
6.00
21.00
5.00
7.00
6.50
26.00
19.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50

22.00
14.00
3.00
22.00
16.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
28.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
4.00
3.00

13.00
7.00
1.00
5.00

11.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

21.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00

B B B

B

Carolina Panthers

DISTCAR 7

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Ja'Marr Chase
Calvin Ridley
Deebo Samuel
Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints
Will Levis

Aaron Rodgers
Josh Jacobs

Aaron Jones
Dameon Pierce
Jordan Addison
Tyler Lockett
Courtland Sutton
Dustin Hopkins

San Francisco 49ers

0B
RB

NO
MIA
KC
CIN
JAX
SF
ATL

D/IST NO

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

TEN
NYJ
Lv
GB
HOU
MIN
SEA
DEN
CLE

DIST SF

11
10
10
7
9
9
11
11
7
7
13
6
7
13

5
9
5
9

@TB

v DET
@WAS
@GB
@JIAX
v CIN
@PHI
@NYJ
v DET
v IND
v ATL

v KC
v DEN

@DAL
@Hou
@LAR
@PHI

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Chris Godwin WR TB
Chris Olave WR NO
Evan McPherson K CIN
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Joe Burrow QB CIN
Mike White QB MIA
Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
D.J. Chark WR CAR
Laviska Shenault Jr, WR CAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Eddy Pineiro K CAR
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

B =
~REEBE~u~Ruooa~vuo

fiN
~~ R

13
7
13

v ARI
@NE
v IND
@NE
v CAR
v DET
@JIAX
@NE
@JIAX
@WAS
v MIA
@TB
v MIA
@TB
@TB

@TB

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Jared Goff

Devin Singletary
Jaylen Warren
Amari Cooper
Cooper Kupp
Puka Nacua
Jason Myers
Indianapolis Colts
Josh Allen
Deshaun Watson
Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaleel McLaughlin
Jayden Reed
Josh Reynolds
Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

DET
HOU
PIT
CLE
LAR
LAR
SEA

D/ST IND

QB
QB
RB
RB

WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
CLE
BAL
DET
DEN
GB

DET
DET
BAL

DI/IST BUF

The Superstars - Stephen

Jordan Love

Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Tank Dell

Rashee Rice
DeVonta Smith
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Joshua Dobbs
Lamar Jackson
Devon Achane
James Cook

David Montgomery
Jerry Jeudy

Drake London
Trey McBride
Cameron Dicker
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0B
RB

GB
ATL
LAR
HOU
KC

6
11
10

@NO

v DEN
v ARI

@LAR
v CLE
v CLE
@DAL
@TEN

@LAR

@NO
@HOou
v KC
@NO
@NO

v KC

@NYJ
v CLE
v DEN
@GB
v SF

@GB
@GB

@WAS

@NO
@HOouU
@NYJ
@PIT
@NE

6.50

12.00
6.00
13.00
20.00
3.00
25.00
4.00
0.50
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
12.00
4.00
6.50

3.00
2.00
16.00
5.00
3.00
11.00
9.00
13.50
0.00
0.00
7.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

15.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
4.00

19.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

16.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
7.00
12.00
0.00
6.00
10.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
9.00
2.00
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Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SF -4.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @PIT 10.00 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @TEN 5.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @HOU 7.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @WAS 27.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvCIN 200 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VATL 5.00 *
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 vCIN 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @WAS 10.50 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @DAL 25.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @TB 9.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @JIAX 13.00
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @DAL 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v MIA 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VSEA 0.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 0.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vSF 18.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @NYJ 200 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vSF 200 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VARI 400 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @TEN 11.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @WAS 5.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @HOU 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VARI 6.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 v MIA 12.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 4.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @LAR 4.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vIND 8.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @TB 2.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 0.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v MIA -3.00
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Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 @NO 11.50

Week 14
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Jc.J. Stro:dd Sg gfLJéJ ; @J’\g(J ;1-88 : Jake Browning QB CIN 7 VIND 22.00 *

erome For \ . Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 v MIN 5.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCAR 500 ~ Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vTEN 12.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vMIN 500 ~ Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VIND 200 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @NYJ 100 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VSEA 22.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vBUF 8.00 ~ Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LAC 11.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VNE 4.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vTB 3.00 ~*
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/STLV 13 vMIN 1050  * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 v SEA 9.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @CLE 18.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 vCAR 7.00
_I?akér] Mz?ffield Sg IA?N l53 g/SL 121-88 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @MIA  19.00

y Chanadler . Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @NYG 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @CLE 8.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vBUF 0.00
Khalil _Herbert RB CHI 13 vDET 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @NVYJ 0.00
I;aetnggmsf wg E\l/N 173 v :\l;lllil 1-88 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @LV 2.00

unter Renfrow v . Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @SF 8.00
(Dsaltonz Kmlca_ud lE E#JF 173 @l-lfgu 1?-88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @CLE 5.00

rég Zueriéin v : Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 vJAX 7.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vHOU 1250 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 v CAR 4.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vTEN 13.00 * Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VNE 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vPHI 900 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDEN 1100 *
FB%achC?adCWhllte \FIQVBR EiL 3 @S_T”L 1;88 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @MIA 7.00 *

randin Cooks \ . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDEN 6.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @LV 2.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @ATL 5.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @SF 9.00 ~ Chris Olave WR NO 11 vCAR 300 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VPHI 16.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 VIND 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vPHI 350 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 vDEN 2.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vDEN 4.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VIND 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAC 18.00 Mike White QB MIA 10 vTEN 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 VLAR 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 0.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vPHI 6.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @NO 9.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vCAR 4.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 VvLAR 10.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @NO 2.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vBUF 0.00 Laviska ShenaultJr, WR CAR 7 @NO 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vTB 9.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @LV 5.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @Lv 1.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @NO 3.00
Green Bay Packers DISTGB 6 @NYG 2.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 vDET 10.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vPHI 17.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @KC 18.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 vDET 7.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @CHI 10.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 1500 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VNE 400 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs X wg Eil_ 3 @QT“L 3-88 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @BAL  12.00 *

eeDee Lam v . Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @BAL 9.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @CHI 2.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @CHI 2.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VSEA 400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 VLAR 6.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 11 @PIT 1200 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 @CIN 400 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vDET 22.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CHI 9.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VSEA 29.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 vJAX 0.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 0.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 VLAR 1.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @BAL 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 @LAC 3.00
Rhamgndre StevensonRB NE 11 @PIT 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @NYJ 7.00
Q/Iarqu'::eLBroyvn wg CVF:S ii 8-88 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VJAX 7.00

erry McLaurin . Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @NYG 8.00
(;Iecl)(rg(estkens \IiVR Zg 161 v g;l’iR 188 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @CHI 5.00

ake Grupe v . Jason Myers K SEA 5 @SF 3.00
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 @CHI 6.50 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @KC 7.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v BUF 14.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 VLAR 37.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vHOU 1300 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vTB 9.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VNE 400 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @BAL  11.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vSEA 1200 * Drake London WR ATL 11 vTB 18.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @DAL 9.00 ~ Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vBUF 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vDET  14.00 ~ DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @DAL 7.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @DAL 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 5 vJAX 11.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 vBUF 250 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @PIT 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @LV 5.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @BAL 17.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @NYG 11.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 @DAL 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vTEN 7.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @CIN 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 @KC 17.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vTEN 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @CHI 8.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 v MIN 2.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAC 1.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vBUF 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 5 @SF 2.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 12.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 0.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 @CIN 0.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vDEN 1.00
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Philadelphia Eagles

D/ST PHI

10

@DAL

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith

Zack Moss
Javonte Williams
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill

Garrett Wilson
Tyler Bass

Miami Dolphins
Kyler Murray
Bryce Young
Alexander Mattison
Joe Mixon
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jahan Dotson
Michael Gallup
Christian Kirk
Brandon McManus
Baltimore Ravens

0B
RB

SEA
IND

DEN
BUF
MIA

NYJ
BUF

D/IST MIA

QB
QB
RB

ARI
CAR
MIN
CIN
SEA
WAS
DAL
JAX
JAX

D/ST BAL

5
11
9
13
10
7
13
10
14

@SF
@CIN
@LAC
@KC
v TEN
v HOU
@KC
v TEN

@NO
@@LV
v IND
@SF

v PHI

@CLE
@CLE
v LAR

Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts
Saquon Barkley
D'Andre Swift
Diontae Johnson
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jaylen Waddle
Daniel Carlson
Pittsburgh Steelers
Sam Howell

Aidan O'Connell
Tyler Allgeier
Dalvin Cook
Kareem Hunt
Gabriel Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Adam Thielen

Wil Lutz

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

PHI
NYG
PHI
PIT
IND
MIA
Lv

DIST PIT

0B
QB
RB

WAS
Lv
ATL
BAL
CLE
BUF
TEN
CAR
DEN

Washington Command&/ST WAS

10
13
10

@DAL
v GB
@DAL
v NE
@CIN
v TEN
v MIN
v NE

v MIN
vTB

v LAR
v JAX
@KC

@MIA
@NO
@LAC

5.50

0.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
6.00
11.00
4.00
11.50
0.00
10.00
6.00
13.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
3.00
1.00

12.00
12.00
3.00
8.00
10.00
7.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
8.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
4.00
0.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 VATL 12.00
Playoff Week 1

Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VBAL 23.00 : Jake Browning QB CIN 7 VvMIN 21.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vCHI 3.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vKC 400 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vNYG 11.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNYJ 6.00 *
Davan_te Adams WR LV 13 vLAC 11.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vMIN 6.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvMIN 11.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ARI 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @NE 2.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @DET 7.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @MIA 000 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @CAR 1.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 vLAC 1750 ~* San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @ARI 150 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @GB 31.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 vNYG  15.00
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 VvHOU 12.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @CIN 16.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 VLAC 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VvBAL 5.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vTB 6.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @CLE 1.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @NE 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CIN 16.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 vLAC 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VPHI 2.00
gﬁlgonBKincalilci lE gIL#F 163 V@ IIDI\/TIIS 2-88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VBAL 3.00
ris Boswe . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 vCHI 4.00

New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 @MIA 6.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 vNYG 13.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNYJ 17.00 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 vCHI 25.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @BUF 500 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @LV 3.00 *
FB%achc?adCWhlite \F/%VBR EiL 3 g(BSSF 1?-88 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vHOU 1.00 *

randin Cooks . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @LV 0.00 *
JDu;tlr;AJ?ﬁelrfson wg glilzli 153 @IEI—I:I\I 388 : Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @GB 15.00 *

K. Metcal \Y . i *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @BUF 200 * EvanMepherson KON 7 wMIN. 800 ¢
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @BUF 050 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @LV 450 ¥
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @LV 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 vMIN 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @DET 13.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 @IND 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @JAX 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @LAR 3.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @BUF 1.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VATL 10.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vNYG 2.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @LAR 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @JAX 0.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 VATL 1.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @NE 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR CAR 7 VATL 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @CAR 3.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CIN 6.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @CIN 4.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 VATL 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 6 vTB 8.50 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 @CLE  13.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @BUF 8.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vDAL 9.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 14 vSF 9.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vDEN 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ARI 25.00 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @IND 6.00 *
I\C/hkeDEvaCs X wg -IgiL 3 g(B?SF 288 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 VWAS 17.00 *

eeDee Lam . Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vWAS 5.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vDEN 13.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vDEN 10.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @ARI 8.00 Justin Tucker K  BAL 13 @JAX 6.00 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 vDEN 700 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 vPIT 15.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @CLE 12.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VvDEN 21.00
grgCl; P'l:dey Sg g:” 193 géﬁ; 2588 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 vCHI 0.00

nta Foreman . Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @JAX 7.00

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 vWAS 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 @DET 1.00
Rhamgndre StevensonRB NE 11 vKC 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @TEN 17.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vSF 0.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vCHI 16.00
Terry Mcl_laurin WR WAS 14 @LAR 17.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 vTB 7.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @IND 4.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vDEN 4.00
Blake Grupe K~ NO 11 vNYG 6.00 Jason Myers K SEA 5 vPHI 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 vKC 8.50 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v DAL 12.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @NE 17.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @JAX  19.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @MIA 1.00 i Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CAR 1.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @IND 3.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vWAS 17.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 3.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 @CAR 2.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @SEA 5.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @NE 10.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @CLE 500 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @SEA 500 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @SEA 3.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @NE 7.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 5 vCHI 1450 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 @NE 13.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vKC 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @CIN 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vWAS 21.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 vTB 17.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 @SEA 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNYJ 6.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vPIT 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 v DAL 27.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vNYJ 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 vDEN 8.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 VvLAC 7.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @DET 7.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @NE 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 v PHI 7.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 5.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 vSF 10.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 vPIT 7.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @LV 3.00
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Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @SEA 6.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 vSF 15.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vMIN 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 vPHI 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v DAL 400 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @LAR 1.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @MIA 2.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v DAL 5.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vNYJ 22.00 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 vPHI 0.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VATL 8.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CIN 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vPIT 5.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @DET 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYJ 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvBAL 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvBAL 1.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @JAX 7.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vLAC 24.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CAR 5.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @SEA 7.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @IND 7.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vPIT 7.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNYJ 20.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13 vLAC 9.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @LAR 3.50 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @LAR 9.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @SEA 17.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @NO 3.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @JAX 1.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vCHI 2.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 v DAL 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vHOU 2.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 VATL 4.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 @DET 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @IND 1.50
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Playoff Week 2 Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 vGB 0.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvJAX 18.00 Jake Browning QB CIN 7 @PIT 23.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @TB 3.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @DEN 8.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @LAR 300 ~ Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vDAL 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @KC 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @PIT 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @PIT 2000 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvBAL 500 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vLV 400 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vVNE 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K~ NYJ 7 vWAS 8.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 VIND 9.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 @KC 15.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 VvBAL 200 *
'Ic'rgzvgrt Lavc\ilrence 82 i{l/;\jxu 97) @(-I:—LBE 1388 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @LAR 26.00

.J. Strou \ . Will Levis QB TEN 7 VvSEA 0.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vDET 2.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @KC 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 3.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CAR 13.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 VvARI 14.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 10 vLV 4.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 3.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 @KC 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @TEN 8.00
gﬁlgonBKincalilci lE gIL#F 163 @(I:-I/'%\‘C g-gg Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TB 10.00

ris Boswe v . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU 2.00

New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vWAS 8.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @LAR 0.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vDAL 15.00 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 29.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MA 400 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VBUF 800 *
FB%achC?adCWhlite \F/%VBR EiL 3 V@ J'\/m 2-88 : Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vSEA 1200 *

randin Cooks . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vDET 17.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vJAX 7.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @TEN 7.00 * i *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @MIA 500 * Ecgr? 3?F\Jlﬁerson \ILVR glclj\l 171 gll;lATR 1?88 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @MIA 550 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 vBUF 350 *
Justin Herpert QB LAC 5 VvBUF 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @PIT 0.00
Russell Wllson QB DEN 9 VvNE 19.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VvCIN 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @SF 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYJ 4.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @MIA 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vGB 6.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @LAR 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYJ 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @SF 8.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 vGB 13.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vLV 0.00 Laviska ShenaultJ, WR CAR 7 VvGB 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vIND 7.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vDET 5.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vDET 4.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 VvGB 4.00
Green Bay Packers DISTGB 6 @CAR 6.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 VARI 6.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIA 2000 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @LAC 2000 *
James Conner RB ARl 14 @CHI 13.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @MIN 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvBAL 14.00 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvCIN 500 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vJAX 12.00 * *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIA 18.00 * ggsgiaﬁgp wi II:QE ig x sg 1388 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @MIN 11.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @MIN 1.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VBAL 400 * Jason Myers K SEA 5 @TEN 400 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 VvNE 7.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @LAC 12.50 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vARI 19.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN 13.00
g[gcl: PlFery Sg EE” l93 v /liglL 15-88 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.0

nta Foreman v . Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @SF 8.00

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 vNO 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 VNE 6.00
Rhamgndre StevensonRB NE 11 @DEN 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 6.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CHI 0.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 34.00
Terry Mcl_laurin WR WAS 14 @NYJ 5.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCIN 31.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @MIN 1.00
Blake Grupe K NO 11 @LAR 2.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @SF 8.00
New England Patriots D/STNE 11 @DEN  14.50 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 @ATL 0.50
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLV 17.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @SF 18.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 VvWAS 24.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 @LAC 7.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @ATL 500 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vNO 12.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvBAL 11.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vLV 5.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vNYG 8.00 ~ DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vNYG  11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VvARI 1.00 * Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @CHI 3.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vNYG 9.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vLVv 200 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 5 @HOU 1350 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 vNYG 6.50 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @DEN 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vNO 18.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CAR 16.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vCIN 8.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vDAL 3.00
Rashagd Penny RB PHI 10 vNYG 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @MIN 7.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vDAL 2.00 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 VvIND 12.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @KC 4.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VNE 4.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vLV 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 VIND 3.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 vBAL 1200 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 @TEN 6.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 @ATL 2.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VBUF 11.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vLV 6.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @CHI 20.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @PIT 6.00 *
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 5 @TEN 5.00 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYJ 3.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDAL 9.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vWAS 6.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @LAC 4.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 v DAL 8.00 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @TEN 14.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 vGB 20.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @ATL 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvNE 3.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @LAC 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @MIA 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @SF 7.00
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vNYG 23.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vIND 12.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vNYG 10.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @LAC 19.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vGB 9.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vDAL 5.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @KC 2.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 VvCIN 950 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NYJ 2.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @KC 3.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @PHI 10.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @SF 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @HOU 2.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvSEA 2.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvCIN 1.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @ATL 0.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 VvNE 1.00

Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @NYJ 2.00
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Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 JAX 6.50
Playoff Week 3 @

Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvNO 23.00 Jake Browning QB CIN 7 @KC 14.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvNYJ 19.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @BUF 500 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @TB 4.00 i Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @BAL 0.00 *
$ava$te Adams wg é\llN 173 g:L\ICD 1411-88 i Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @KC 400 *

ee Higgins . Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @WAS 8.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vCIN 1.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VLAC 000 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @SEA 6.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @CHI 3.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 @IND 050 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @WAS 1250 *
givgt Lavgrence 82 ii/gXU 3 v (TZI/QS 12-88 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @TB 13.00

.J. Strou v . Will Levis QB TEN 7 @HOU 0.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vGB 6.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @IND 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vCAR 18.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @MIN 13.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 VvATL 13.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 10 v CIN 17.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VvTEN 8.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vGB 2.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 @IND 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VvPIT 1.00
galtonz Kinlca_\id 'IEE E#JF 173 V@ I\(I:ELE 2-88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VCAR 3.00

rég Zueriéin : Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VvNYJ 0.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 @CLE 6.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @TB 10.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @BAL 14.00 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 VvNYJ 23.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDET 400 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @DEN 500 *
FB%achc?adCWhlite \F/%VBR EiL 3 v E(EDT 3-88 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @HOU 400 *

randin Cooks \ . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @DEN 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vGB 5.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vNO 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvPIT 10.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @TB 2.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vDET 700 Evan McPherson K CIN 7 @KC 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vDET 250 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @DEN 1.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @DEN 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @KC 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VLAC 0.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 @SEA 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vMIA 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vSF 3.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vDET 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @JAX 7.00
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @TB 7.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vSF 7.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vMIA 16.00 D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 @JAX 1.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vCIN 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr., WR CAR 7 @JAX 0.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @CHI 0.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vGB 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vGB 4.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 @JAX 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 6 @MIN 14.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 VvATL 10.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvDET 24.00 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @DAL 15.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 14 @PHI 15.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @DAL 4.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @WAS 9.00 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @SEA 11.00 *
rxc/nkeDEvaCs X wg EiL 3 v E(EDT 23-88 i Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @NYG 13.00 *

eeDee Lam v . Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @DAL 1.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @DAL 12.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @DAL 8.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @WAS 500 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vMIA 8.00 *
Jacl(_soqville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 vCAR 19.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 Vv NE 1350 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vATL 19.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 13 VvNE 14.00
grgcl; P'l:ery Sg iF:” 193 @AV¥/I'}S 1388 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00

nta Foreman v . Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vMIA 7.00

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @NYG 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vVLAC 6.00
’F\?Ahamt_)ndr; SteveﬂSOH\F/?VBR EFEI 1‘11 gggr 888 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vTEN 8.00

arquise brown . Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vSF 7.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @NYG 3.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @SEA 13.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @MIN 15.00
Blake Grupe K NO 11 @TB 6.00 Jason Myers K SEA 5 vPIT 7.00
New England Patriots D/STNE 11 @BUF 6.50 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 vLV 6.00
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCIN 13.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vMIA 34.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @CLE 15.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 VvNE 4.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vLV 1100 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @NYG 1500 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @WAS 13.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vCIN 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vARI 500 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 VARI 3.00 *
JGekorgllzeu}%tle lE §E|| 190 @X;?S é-gg i Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @PHI 400 *

ake Ellio \ . Harrison Butker K KC 10 vCIN 12.00 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 vNYJ 6.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 v ARI 050 ¥
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @BUF 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vGB 0.00
Ma'tthew Stlafford QB LAR 10 @NYG 16.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @MIN 21.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @SEA 14.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BAL  14.00
Rashagd Penny RB PHI 10 VvARI 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @DAL 7.00
Jeff Wllson RB MIA 10 @BAL 3.00 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CHI 8.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @IND 5.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvLAC 5.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VvATL 16.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 @CHI 5.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vCIN 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 vPIT 3.00
Matt Gay K IND 11 vLV 6.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @DEN 7.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vCIN 8.00

Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 vVvPIT 19.00 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vLV 0.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vVvLAC 5.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNE 3.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @BAL 7.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @CLE 4.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vNE 5.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @BAL -3.50 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @PHI 17.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @JAX 5.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vGB 3.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @KC 9.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 vPIT 9.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vSF 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vDET 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vCAR 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvCAR 6.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v MIA 4.50
Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 VvARI 16.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vLAR 5.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 VvARI 6.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @SEA 7.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLV 400 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @BAL 0.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @IND 5.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @SEA 6.50 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vSF 9.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @IND 16.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CHI 14.00
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 v MIA 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vNYJ 4.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNE 2.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @HOU 7.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @JAX 3.00

Wil Lutz K DEN 9 vVvLAC 5.00
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v SF 0.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 34/36



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Football Experts 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 1:02pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Offseason Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 7 95.50 5.62
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 281.00 16.53 = Jake Browning QB CIN 7 137.00 8.06 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 129.00 759 * Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 96.00 565 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 121.00 712~ Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 147.00 865 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 123.00 7.24 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 139.00 8.18 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 7400 435 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 139.00 8.18 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 96.00 5.65 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 94.00 553 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 75.00 441 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 74.00 435 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/STLV 13 126.00 741 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 149.00 876 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 285.00 16.76 Derek Carr QB NO 11 243.00 14.29
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 274.00 16.12 Will Levis QB TEN 7 116.00 6.82
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 59.00 3.47 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 115.00 6.76
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 171.00 10.06 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 89.00 5.24
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 7400 4.35 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 125.00 7.35
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 145.00 8.3 Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 119.00 7.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 13 20.00 1.18 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 95.00 5.59
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 66.00 3.88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 116.00 6.82
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 73.00 4.29 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 83.00 4.88
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 136.00 8.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 104.00 6.12
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 307.00 18.06 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 121.00 7.12 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 13400 7.88 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 110.00 6.47 *
FB?achC?adCWhlite \F/?VBR EiL 3 1%-88 i-g; Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 155.00 9.12 *

randin Cooks . . Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 139.00 8.18 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 119.00 7.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 106.00 6.24 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 122.00 7.18 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 113.00 6.65 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 111.00 653 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 88.00 5.18 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 141.00 829 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5 77.00 453 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 215.00 12.65 Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 149.00 8.76
Russell Wllson QB DEN 9 237.00 13.94 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 123.00 7.24
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 4.00 0.24 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 62.00 3.65
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 50.00 2.94 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 112.00 6.59
JzamaF?| Williams \F/eVBR :;ISL E lgi-gg (15-‘-;‘21 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB  WAS 14 122,00 7.18

ay Flowers . . D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 56.00 3.29
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 10.00  0.59 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR CAR 7 6.00 0.35
(K3y|e ljitts A lE Qm E Sfli-gg i-flig T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 97.00 5.71

reg Josep . : Eddy Pineiro K CAR 7 59.00 3.47
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 6 12450 7.32 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 13 131.00 7.71
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 315.00 18.53 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 206.00 17.41 *
James Conner RB ARl 14 127.00 7.47 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 139.00 8.18 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 230.00 13.53 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 120.00 7.06 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 155.00 912 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 167.00 9.82 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 213.00 1253 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 63.00 3.71 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 172.00 10.12 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 103.00 6.06 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 89.00 524 Justin Tucker K BAL 13 96.00 565 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9 132.00 7.76 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 161.00 9.47 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 222.00 13.06 Josh Allen QB BUF 13 338.00 19.88
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 301.00 17.71 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 83.00 4.88
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 53.00 3.12 Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 105.00 6.18
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 21.00 124 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 56.00 3.29
Rhamgndre StevensonRB  NE 11 90.00 5.29 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 109.00 6.41
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 60.00 3.53 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 137.00 8.06
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 108.00 6.35 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 78.00 4.59
George Pickens WR PIT 6 133.00 7.82 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 111.00 6.53
Blake Grupe K NO 11 90.00 5.29 Jason Myers K SEA 5 88.00 5.18
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 137.00 8.06 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 12450 7.32
Greg's Team - Gregory Parra The Superstars - Stephen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 275.00 16.18 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 318.00 18.71 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 180.00 10.59 * James Cook RB BUF 13 163.00 9.59 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 98.00 576 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 150.00 8.82 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 142.00 8.35 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 98.00 5.76 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 155.00 912 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 119.00 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 113.00 6.65 * Trey McBride TE ARl 14 80.00 471 *
Jake Elliott K PH 10 98.00 576 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 90.00 529 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 15450 9.09 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 11350 6.68 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 129.00 7.59 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 191.00 11.24
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 241.00 14.18 Jordan Love QB GB 6 287.00 16.88
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 121.00 7.12 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 121.00 7.12
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 200 012 David Montgomery RB DET 9 130.00 7.65
Jeff Wilson RB  MIA 10 23.00 1.35 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 157.00 9.24
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 96.00 5.65 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 75.00 4.41
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 157.00 9.24 Drake London WR ATL 11 88.00 5.18
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 23.00 1.35 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 5 66.00 3.88
Matt Gay K IND 11 91.00 5.35 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 89.00 5.24
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Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Geno Smith QB SEA 5
Zack Moss RB IND 11
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14
Bryce Young QB CAR 7
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9

Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Wild Thang - Wesley Williams

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6
Sam Howell QB WAS 14
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7
Wil Lutz K DEN 9

Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

111.50

230.00
109.00
100.00
133.00
224.00
105.00
85.00
147.00
130.00
171.00
86.00
149.00
126.00
57.00
43.00
84.00
86.00
161.00

311.00
134.00
124.00
77.00
122.00
109.00
69.00
107.50
264.00
134.00
95.00
22.00
54.00
89.00
120.00
101.00
69.00
42.50

6.56

13.53
6.41
5.88
7.82

13.18
6.18
5.00
8.65
7.65

10.06
5.06
8.76
7.41
3.35
2.53
4.94
5.06
9.47

* Ok kR ok % k¥

18.29
7.88
7.29
4.53
7.18
6.41
4.06
6.32

15.53
7.88
5.59
1.29
3.18
5.24
7.06
5.94
4.06
2.50

* Ok kR ok % k¥

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 36/36



